BAMBU

restaurant

APPETIZERS

1. Kiaw Tod

Deep fried Wonton with Prawn fillings served with sweet chili sauce

2. Por Pia Pak

Deep fried vegetable Spring Rolls served with sweet plum sauce

3. Goong Sarong

Andaman prawns tails wrapped in crispy vermicelli noodles served with sweet chili sauce

4. Mix Satay

Marinated chicken and pork skewers served with peanut sauce

. Peek Gai Tod

Deep fried fish sauce marinated chicken wings served with sweet chili sauce

6. Larb Tod »#

Deep fried 'Larb' marinated spicy minced pork balls

7. Gai Hor Bai Teauy

Deep fried marinated chicken wrapped with pandan leaves

8. Tod Mun Goong

Deep fried shrimp cakes

9. Miang Kham

Betel Leaf-Wrapped Salad Bites, ginger, chilies, lime, shallot, dried shrimp, coconut and peanuts

10. Fish Finger

Homemade deep fried fish fingers coated with breadcrumbs served with tartar sauce

11. French Fries
+ Original
* Tom Yum flavor
+ Topped with cheese

RN ‘ AT

Jilt

TR

i

250

240

350

300

300

300

300

400

300

350

150

N I A

VILLA ZOUITUDE

RESORT & SPA



THAL
SPECIALTIES

BAMBU

restaurant




NI AU

\
I

(LR

THAT SPECIALTIES

12. Gaeng Som Pla # 350
Sour fish and mixed vegetables curry

13. Gaeng Pu Bai Cha Plu # 500
Crab curry with Cha Plu leaves served with choice of noodles or rice

14. Bai Liang Pad Khai 200
Stir-Fried Baegu Leaves with Eggs

15. Moo Hong 250
Thai pork belly stew

16. Nam Prik Goong Sod < 250
Thai fresh shrimp paste with, chilli, shallot served with soft boiled vegetable

17. Kua Kling Moo 300
Southern Thai dried pork curry

18. Moo Tod Nam Pla 300
Deep fried fish sauce marinated pork

19. Yum Woon Sen & 350
Spicy glass noodle salad with seafood, celery, tomatoes, ear mushrooms and spring onion

20. Som Tum Thai # 300
Green papaya salad with green bean, tomatoes, peanuts, and dried shrimp with a
tangy pungent chilli lime dressing.

21. Yum Tuna # 350
Spicy tuna salad with Thai herbs

22. Yum Gai Yang & 360
Grilled chicken salad with onion, tomato, celery and spicy lemon dressing

23. Larb Moo # 350
Traditional Northeast salad with minced pork, onions, chilies and garnished with mint

VILLA ZOLITUDE BAMBU

SOUTHERN CLASSICS

RESORT & SPA

restaurant

Attprices are in THAI BAHT and are inclusive of Service Charge and Government Taxes

I

L D O OO R TN

I

|

(TRt Rl aY




NI AR

\
I

(LT

SOUP

24. Tom Yum Goong 350
Thailand's signature spicy & sour soup with prawns, Thai herbs and mushroom

25. Tom Yum Seafood «# 370
Spicy & sour soup with prawns,squid and fish, Thai herbs and mushroom

26. Tom Kha Gai 300
Chicken coconut milk soup with galangal, lemongrass, shallot and mushroom

27. Tom Juerd Taohu Moo Sub 300
Thai style clear soup with Chinese cabbage, carrot, mushroom, egg tofu and minced pork

28. Gaeng Massaman & 350
Rich fragranted curry with roasted peanuts and potatoes, your choice of chicken or pork

29. Gaeng Kiew Waan Gai # 350
Green mild curry with choice of chicken or pork

30. Pla Tod Kreung «# 350
Fried Fish in Thai curry paste

31. Choo Chee Pla # 350
Dry red curry, basil and kaffir lime leaf topped on seabass

32. Gaeng Phet Ped Yang < 400
Roast duck in red curry with grape, pineapple and sweet basil

33. Gai Pad Med Mamuang 300
Stir fried chicken with cashew nuts, onion, bell pepper and dry chillies

34. Goong Tod Makham 500
Deep fried King prawns, tamarind sauce, crisp shallots and garlic

35. Pad Preaw Waan 300
Thai style sweet & sour sauce with cucumber, onion, pineapple, tomato with fish or chicken

36. Pad Pak Ruam 280
Stir fried mixed vegetables with oyster sauce

37. Pad Kana Nammun Hoi 280
Stir fried kale with oyster sauce

38. Omelette with Thai herbs 200

VILLA ZOLITUDE BAMBU
RESORT & SPA restaurant

Attprices are in THAI BAHT and are inclusive of Service Charge and Government Taxes

1N

L DU O OO O TN

I

|

(TRt Rl aY




BAMBU




J1 AL AL

IR

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

RICE & NOODLES

Pad Ka - Prao (chicken or pork / seafood) < 300/330

« Stir-fried with a selection of choices and crispy holy basil served with rice and fried egg
* Fried rice with a selection of choices and stir-fried holy basil with served with fried egg

Pad Tom Yum (chicken or pork / seafood) 300/ 330

* Fried rice with a selection of choices with Tom Yum served with fried egg
* Thai-style Stir Fried Spaghetti with Tom Yum and a selection of choices

Pad Kiew Waan (chicken or pork / seafood) 300/330

* Fried rice with Green mild curry and a selection of choices served with fried egg
* Thai-style Stir Fried Spaghetti with Green mild curry and a selection of choices

Pad Kee Mao (chicken or pork / seafood) 300/330

+ Stir-fried Spicy Thai noodles with a selection of choices, chili, freshly ground pepper

and sacred basil

* Thai-style Stir Fried Spicy Spaghetti with a selection of choices, chili, freshly ground pepper
and sacred basil

Khao Pad (chicken or pork / seafood) 300/330

+ Khao Pad Rod Fai; Thai style fried rice with a selection of choices and soy sauce
* Khao Pad; Fried Rice with a selection of choices

Pineapple Fried Rice (chicken or pork / seafood) 350 /380
Wok fried rice with a selection of choices, curry powder, pineapple, carrots and raisins

Pad Thai Goong Sod 350/ 380
Thailand's signature fried noodles in tamarind sauce with prawns bean sprout and tofu

Rad Nah (chicken or pork / seafood) 320 /350
Noodles in Thai Gravy sauce with a selection of choices

Pad See Ew (chicken or pork / seafood) 320 /350
Fried Noodles Soy sauce with a selection of choices

Mee Sapam (chicken or pork / seafood) 320 /350

Famous Phuket style stir fried yellow noodle with a selection of choices, bok choi and
crispy shallots

VILLA ZOLITUDE BAMBU

RESORT & SPA restaurant

Attprices are in THAI BAHT and are inclusive of Service Charge and Government Taxes

A N o A R L A M B (A

A

LRRAL R




(CHRIRT®S
SIGNATURL

Chicken Massaman

Grilled chicken with Massaman cream sauce, sautéed potato and Roti




R AR

\
I

LTI 1l T

CHEF'S SIGNATURE

49. Rib Eye

Grilled rib eye steak, vegetable skewer and sautéed potato

50. Kurobuta Pork
B.B.Q kurobuta pork loin, butter vegetable, french fries

51. Grilled Salmon

Grilled salmon steak with pesto mash, vegetables and bearnaise sauce

52. Grilled Sea bass

Grilled Sea bass steak with sautéed potato, vegetables and cream sauce

53. Chicken Massaman

Grilled chicken with Massaman cream sauce, sautéed potato and Roti

54. Garlic and Butter Grilled Tiger Prawn

Grilled Tiger Prawns with Garlic and Butter sauce

INTERNATIONAL
SALADS

55. Caesar Salad

690

600

600

600

600

500

350

Imported romaine and iceberg lettuces, tossed in Caesar dressing serve with grilled prawns,

parmesan cheese, crisp bacon and croutons

56. Greek Salad

320

Leaves mixed with black olives, feta, capsicum, cucumber, tomatoes, and oregano dressing

57. Mixed Salad

Mixed vegetables;lettuce, onion, bell pepper, cucumber, tomatoes and thousand sauce

SOUPS

58. Tomato Soup

Tomato cream soup, black olive tapenade, basil croutons

59. Pumpkin Soup

Pumpkin cream soup with basil croutons

60. Mushroom Soup

Mushroom cream soup with basil croutons

VILLA ZOLITUDE

RESORT & SPA

300

300

340

340

BAMBU

restaurant

All prices are in THAI BAHT and are inclusive of Service Charge and Governme nt Taxes

(LA Rl aN

1N

L D O OO R TN

I

|




R AR

\
I

(LT

61. Create your own Pasta: Spaghetti, Penne, Fusilli, Fettuccine

62.
63.
64.
65.

66.

67.

68.

69.
70.
71.

72.

PASTA

Selection of sauces:

+ Tomato Sauce

+ Tomato sauce with Seafood

« Aglio E Olio (Olive Oil, Garlic and Chilli)
* Pesto Sauce

* Bolognese

+ Carbonara

PIZ/ZA

Italiano Pizza
Salami, bell pepper, onion and tomato

Margherita Pizza

Tomato and cheese

Hawaiian Pizza
Ham, pineapple, tomato and cheese

Grilled Vegetable Pizza

Onion, bell pepper, zucchini, eggplant and cheese

Seafood Pizza
Seafood, onion, tomato and cheese

SANDWICH & BURGER
Club Sandwich Sandwich

Bacon, fried egg, cheese, and smoked chicken served with fries

Grilled Cheese Sandwich with Tomato Soup

Ham & Cheese Sandwich with fries
Grilled Veggie Sandwich with fries
Cheese Burger

Classic juicy beef cheese burger served with fries

Chicken Burger

Grilled chicken, fresh tomato, onion and lettuce

VILLA ZOLITUDE

RESORT & SPA

(LA Rl aN

350

350

300

320

300

380

350

450

320
280
360

350

BAMBU

restaurant

All prices are in THAI BAHT and are inclusive of Service Charge and Governme nt Taxes

1N

LD D O OO R TN

I

|




R AR

\
I

(AT

VEGE TARIAN

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

Onion Ring

Deep fried onion rings served with salsa and tartar sauce

Yum Woon Sen Pak _#

Spicy glass noodle salad with celery, tomatoes, mushrooms and spring onion

Laab Hed #

Traditional Northeast salad with mushroom, onions, chilies and garnished with mint

Tom Juerd Pak Ruam
Thai style clear soup with Chinese cabbage, carrot, mushroom and tofu

Tom Yum Pak #

Spicy & sour soup with vegetables, Thai herbs and mushroom

Gaeng Kiew Waan Tao Hu #

Green mild curry with vegetables and tofu

Gaeng Ped Tao Hu #

Steamed vegetables in red curry with grape, pineapple, sweet basil and tofu

Tao Hu Pad Med Mamuang

Stir fried tofu with cashew nut, onion, bell pepper and dry chilies

Tao Hu Rad Sauce Makham

Deep fried tofu topped with tamarind sauce, crisp shallot and garlic

Pad Thai Tao Hu

Thai fried noodle in tamarind sauce with bean sprout and tofu

Pad See Ew Tao Hu

Fried Noodles with vegetables and tofu in Soy sauce

Rad Nah Tao Hu

Noodles with vegetables and tofu in Thai Gravy sauce

VILLA ZOLITUDE

RESORT & SPA

210

250

250

250

300

300

300

250

250

250

250

250

BAMBU

restaurant

All prices are in THAI BAHT and are inclusive of Service Charge and Governme nt Taxes

(LA Rl aN

1N

L D O OO R TN

I

|




DESSERTS

I

i 85. Khao Niaw Mamuang 250
Thai sweet mango and sticky rice, salted coconut cream
86. Tab Tim Krob 220

Homemade sweet water chestnut dessert topped
with coconut ice cream

&7. Bananas Flambé 250

Caramelized fresh banana, whiskey flambé and
vanilla ice cream

TITL AT IO

88. Bualoy 220
Homemade rice ball in sweetened coconut milk
89. I-Tim Tod 180
Deep Fried Ice Cream and your choice of chocolate
or vanilla
90. Ice Cream 110.-/scoop
- Your choice of flavoured Ice cream
I * Chocolate
E— *Vanilla
—— + Coconut
———  91. Tropicana Smootie Bowl 210
= Mango, Pineapple, Banana, homemade granola
——  92. Zo Berry Smootie Bowl 210

Mixed berries, dragon fruit, banana, homemade granola,
butterflypea flowers

93. Assorted Tropical Fruit 200

Selection of fruit in season

COFFEE

(I ]

94. Espresso 135

95. Café¢ Latte 135
% 96. Iced Latte 155
i 97. Hot Tea 100
f 98. Iced Orange Coftee 160
——  99. Coffee Hot 100 / Iced 120
—— 100. Cappuccino Hot 135 / Iced 155

VILLA ZOLITUDE

RESORT & SPA

I['ll

——Altpricesarein-THAHBAHT and are inclusive of Service Charge and Governme nt Taxes




