

APPETIZERS

Kiaw Tod Deep fried Wonton with Prawn fillings served with sweet chili sauce	250
Por Pia Pak Deep fried vegetable Spring Rolls served with sweet plum sauce	240
3. Goong Sarong Andaman prawns tails wrapped in crispy vermicelli noodles served with sweet chili sauce	350
4. Mix Satay Marinated chicken and pork skewers served with peanut sauce	300
5. Peek Gai Tod Deep fried fish sauce marinated chicken wings served with sweet chili sauce	300
6. Larb Tod Deep fried 'Larb' marinated spicy minced pork balls	300
7. Gai Hor Bai Teauy Deep fried marinated chicken wrapped with pandan leaves	300
8. Tod Mun Goong Deep fried shrimp cakes	400
9. Miang Kham Betel Leaf-Wrapped Salad Bites, ginger, chilies, lime, shallot, dried shrimp, coconut and peanuts	300
10. Fish Finger Homemade deep fried fish fingers coated with breadcrumbs served with tartar sauce	350
11. French Fries Original Tom Yum flavor Topped with cheese	150



THAI SPECIALTIES BAMBU

THAI SPECIALTIES SOUTHERN CLASSICS

12. Gaeng Som Pla Sour fish and mixed vegetables curry	350
13. Gaeng Pu Bai Cha Plu Crab curry with Cha Plu leaves served with choice of noodles or rice	500
14. Bai Liang Pad Khai Stir-Fried Baegu Leaves with Eggs	200
15. Moo Hong Thai pork belly stew	250
16. Nam Prik Goong Sod — Thai fresh shrimp paste with, chilli, shallot served with soft boiled vegetable	250
17. Kua Kling Moo Southern Thai dried pork curry	300
18. Moo Tod Nam Pla Deep fried fish sauce marinated pork	300
SALADS	
19. Yum Woon Sen Spicy glass noodle salad with seafood, celery, tomatoes, ear mushrooms and spring onion	350
20. Som Tum Thai Green papaya salad with green bean, tomatoes, peanuts, and dried shrimp with a tangy pungent chilli lime dressing.	300
21. Yum Tuna Spicy tuna salad with Thai herbs	350
22. Yum Gai Yang Grilled chicken salad with onion, tomato, celery and spicy lemon dressing	360
23. Larb Moo Traditional Northeast salad with minced pork, onions, chilies and garnished with mint	350

SOUP

24. Tom Yum Goong Thailand's signature spicy & sour soup with prawns, Thai herbs and mushroom	350
25. Tom Yum Seafood Spicy & sour soup with prawns, squid and fish, Thai herbs and mushroom	370
26. Tom Kha Gai Chicken coconut milk soup with galangal, lemongrass, shallot and mushroom	300
27. Tom Juerd Taohu Moo Sub Thai style clear soup with Chinese cabbage, carrot, mushroom, egg tofu and minced por	300
CURRIES	
28. Gaeng Massaman Rich fragranted curry with roasted peanuts and potatoes, your choice of chicken or port	350
29. Gaeng Kiew Waan Gai Green mild curry with choice of chicken or pork	350
30. Pla Tod Kreung Fried Fish in Thai curry paste	350
31. Choo Chee Pla Dry red curry, basil and kaffir lime leaf topped on seabass	350
32. Gaeng Phet Ped Yang Roast duck in red curry with grape, pineapple and sweet basil	400
MAIN DISHES	
33. Gai Pad Med Mamuang Stir fried chicken with cashew nuts, onion, bell pepper and dry chillies	300
34. Goong Tod Makham Deep fried King prawns, tamarind sauce, crisp shallots and garlic	500
35. Pad Preaw Waan Thai style sweet & sour sauce with cucumber, onion, pineapple, tomato with fish or chick	300 sen
36. Pad Pak Ruam Stir fried mixed vegetables with oyster sauce	280
37. Pad Kana Nammun Hoi Stir fried kale with oyster sauce	280
38. Omelette with Thai herbs	200
VILLA ZOLÎTUDE RESORT & SPA	BAMBU



RICE & NOODLES

 39. Pad Ka - Prao (chicken or pork / seafood) Stir-fried with a selection of choices and crispy holy basil served with rice and fried egg Fried rice with a selection of choices and stir-fried holy basil with served with fried egg 	300 / 330
 40. Pad Tom Yum (chicken or pork / seafood) Fried rice with a selection of choices with Tom Yum served with fried egg Thai-style Stir Fried Spaghetti with Tom Yum and a selection of choices 	300 / 330
 41. Pad Kiew Waan (chicken or pork / seafood) Fried rice with Green mild curry and a selection of choices served with fried egg Thai-style Stir Fried Spaghetti with Green mild curry and a selection of choices 	300 / 330
 42. Pad Kee Mao (chicken or pork / seafood) Stir-fried Spicy Thai noodles with a selection of choices, chili, freshly ground pepper and sacred basil Thai-style Stir Fried Spicy Spaghetti with a selection of choices, chili, freshly ground pep and sacred basil 	300 / 330 per
 43. Khao Pad (chicken or pork / seafood) Khao Pad Rod Fai; Thai style fried rice with a selection of choices and soy sauce Khao Pad; Fried Rice with a selection of choices 	300 / 330
44. Pineapple Fried Rice (chicken or pork / seafood) Wok fried rice with a selection of choices, curry powder, pineapple, carrots and raisins	350 / 380
45. Pad Thai Goong Sod Thailand's signature fried noodles in tamarind sauce with prawns bean sprout and tofu	350 / 380
46. Rad Nah (chicken or pork / seafood) Noodles in Thai Gravy sauce with a selection of choices	320 / 350
47. Pad See Ew (chicken or pork / seafood) Fried Noodles Soy sauce with a selection of choices	320 / 350
48. Mee Sapam (chicken or pork / seafood) Famous Phuket style stir fried yellow noodle with a selection of choices, bok choi and crispy shallots	320 / 350





CHEF'S SIGNATURE

Chicken Massaman

Grilled chicken with Massaman cream sauce, sautéed potato and Roti



CHEF'S SIGNATURE

49. Rib Eye Grilled rib eye steak, vegetable skewer and sautéed potato	690
50. Kurobuta Pork B.B.Q kurobuta pork loin, butter vegetable, french fries	600
51. Grilled Salmon Grilled salmon steak with pesto mash, vegetables and bearnaise sauce	600
52. Grilled Sea bass Grilled Sea bass steak with sautéed potato, vegetables and cream sauce	600
53. Chicken Massaman Grilled chicken with Massaman cream sauce, sautéed potato and Roti	600
54. Garlic and Butter Grilled Tiger Prawn Grilled Tiger Prawns with Garlic and Butter sauce	500
INTERNATIONAL	
SALADS	
55. Caesar Salad Imported romaine and iceberg lettuces, tossed in Caesar dressing serve with grilled prawns, parmesan cheese, crisp bacon and croutons	350
56. Greek Salad Leaves mixed with black olives, feta, capsicum, cucumber, tomatoes, and oregano dressing	320
57. Mixed Salad Mixed vegetables; lettuce, onion, bell pepper, cucumber, tomatoes and thousand sauce	300
SOUPS	
58. Tomato Soup Tomato cream soup, black olive tapenade, basil croutons	300
59. Pumpkin Soup Pumpkin cream soup with basil croutons	340
60. Mushroom Soup Mushroom cream soup with basil croutons	340



PASTA	350
61. Create your own Pasta: Spaghetti, Penne, Fusilli, Fettuccine	
Selection of sauces:	
• Tomato Sauce	
 Tomato sauce with Seafood Aglio E Olio (Olive Oil, Garlic and Chilli) 	
Pesto Sauce Bolognese	
• Carbonara	
PIZZA	
62. Italiano Pizza Salami, bell pepper, onion and tomato	350
63. Margherita Pizza	300
Tomato and cheese	
64. Hawaiian Pizza	320
Ham, pineapple, tomato and cheese	300
65. Grilled Vegetable Pizza Onion, bell pepper, zucchini, eggplant and cheese	300
66. Seafood Pizza	380
Seafood, onion, tomato and cheese	
SANDWICH & BURGER	
67. Club Sandwich Sandwich	350
Bacon, fried egg, cheese, and smoked chicken served with fries	
68. Grilled Cheese Sandwich with Tomato Soup	450
69. Ham & Cheese Sandwich with fries	320
70. Grilled Veggie Sandwich with fries	280
71. Cheese Burger	360
Classic juicy beef cheese burger served with fries	250
72. Chicken Burger Grilled chicken, fresh tomato, onion and lettuce	350
Trings shoulding it don't contact, all off and foccase	
VILLA ZOLÎTUDE RESORT & SPA	BAMBU

73. Onion Ring Deep fried onion rings served with salsa and tartar sauce	210
74. Yum Woon Sen Pak Spicy glass noodle salad with celery, tomatoes, mushrooms and spring onion	250
75. Laab Hed Traditional Northeast salad with mushroom, onions, chilies and garnished with mint	250
76. Tom Juerd Pak Ruam Thai style clear soup with Chinese cabbage, carrot, mushroom and tofu	250
77. Tom Yum Pak Spicy & sour soup with vegetables, Thai herbs and mushroom	300
78. Gaeng Kiew Waan Tao Hu Green mild curry with vegetables and tofu	300
79. Gaeng Ped Tao Hu Steamed vegetables in red curry with grape, pineapple, sweet basil and tofu	300
80. Tao Hu Pad Med Mamuang Stir fried tofu with cashew nut, onion, bell pepper and dry chilies	250
81. Tao Hu Rad Sauce Makham Deep fried tofu topped with tamarind sauce, crisp shallot and garlic	250
82. Pad Thai Tao Hu Thai fried noodle in tamarind sauce with bean sprout and tofu	250
83. Pad See Ew Tao Hu Fried Noodles with vegetables and tofu in Soy sauce	250
84. Rad Nah Tao Hu Noodles with vegetables and tofu in Thai Gravy sauce	250

VILLA ZOLÎTUDE RESORT & SPA

BAMBU

=	$\overline{}$	=						
=	=	Ħ	◄ '	$\overline{}$	\blacksquare		=	
_							\vdash)

85. Khao Niaw Mamuang Thai sweet mango and sticky rice, sa	250
86. Tab Tim Krob	220
Homemade sweet water chestnut de	essert topped
with coconditice or earn	
87. Bananas Flambé	250
Caramelized fresh banana, whiskey vanilla ice cream	flambe and
00. D. 1	220
88. Bualoy	220
Homemade rice ball in sweetened co	oconut miik
89. I-Tim Tod	180
Deep Fried Ice Cream and your choice or vanilla	ce of chocolate
OI Valilla	
90. Ice Cream	110/scoop
Your choice of flavoured Ice cream • Chocolate	
• Vanilla	
• Coconut	
01 Tronicono Smootio Dowl	210
91. Tropicana Smootie Bowl Mango, Pineapple, Banana, homema	
92. Zo Berry Smootie Bowl	210
Mixed berries, dragon fruit, banana, butterflypea flowers	homemade granola,
93. Assorted Tropical Fruit	200
Selection of fruit in season	200
Colection of Train in Scason	
CAFFFF	
0.4. F	105
94. Espresso	135
95. Café Latte	135
96. Iced Latte	155
97. Hot Tea	100
98. Iced Orange Coffee	160
99. Coffee I	Hot 100 / Iced 120
	Hot 135 / Iced 155
	10. 100 / 1000 100

VILLA ZOLÎTUDE RESORT & SPA

